
Shamrock WDC 2024, October 11-13, 2024 - Showing overall scores for Emily McKendry

Competitor(s) Bib PL Results Rule 9 Rule 10 Rule 11
TT

RF/A/WZ/SP
PK

PL/B/TS
NC

SM/SO
CC
CU

WZ
ST
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SG

EC WC
SD
SO

W-L-T W-L
Loss
Calc

Loss
Percent

W-L-T W-L
Loss
Calc

Loss
Percent

ProAm Female Primary Starter

    Charlotte Barker / Steve Dunn 106 0
1
rule9

1
Hp 1
1

    Scarlett Heaney / Steve Dunn 161 0
2
rule9

2
H 2
2

    Emily McKendry / Linus Dunn-Backstrom 200 0
3
rule9

3
H 3
3

LINE DANCE FEMALE AGE 7-9 STARTER

    Charlotte Barker / 106 1
3|1-1-0|5-5-0
rule10/11

3 .500 .500
1
1

2
2

1 1 0 1 1 1/2 .500 5 5 0 5 5 5/10 .500

1 1 1 2 2 3 3 2 1 2

    Rosa Perry / 274 1
3|1-1-0|5-5-0
rule10/11

3 .500 .500
2
2

1
1

1 1 0 1 1 1/2 .500 5 5 0 5 5 5/10 .500

3 2 2 3 1 1 1 1 3 1

    Sophie McGivern / 276 3
6
rule9

6
3
3

3
3

    Emily McKendry / 200 4
8
rule9

8
4
4

4
4

    Monnina Rice / 275 5
10
rule9

10
5
5

5
5



Shamrock WDC 2024, October 11-13, 2024 - Showing dance scores for Emily McKendry
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ProAm Female Primary Starter East Coast Swing - Judged by (in order) Justin Keiser, Laura Carvill, Nicole Wardell, Rowdy Dufrene, Yvonne Dunn

    Charlotte Barker / Steve Dunn 106 H Hp Hp Hp Hp
Hp
2

Hp
2

Hp
2

Hp
2

H
3

2 1 4 2 3 2 2 Hp 1 1

    Scarlett Heaney / Steve Dunn 161 Gp H H H H
H
3

H
3

H
3

H
3

Gp
4

3 1 6 3 4 3 3 H 2 2

    Emily McKendry / Linus Dunn-Backstrom 200 Gp H G H H
H
3

H
3

H
3

Gp
4

G
5

3 2 6 4 5 3 3 H 3 3

LINE DANCE FEMALE AGE 7-9 STARTER Dance A - Judged by (in order) Giovanni Coenmans, Justin Keiser, Linus Dunn-Backstrom, Rowdy Dufrene, Stephanie Smeers

    Charlotte Barker / 106 GG1 H1 GG1 GG2 GG2
1
1

1
1

1
1

2
2

2
2

1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1

    Rosa Perry / 274 H1 H2 GG2 H1 GG1
1
1

2
2

2
2

3
3

3
3

2 2 3 3 3 1 2 2 2

    Sophie McGivern / 276 GG2 H3 H1 GG1 H1
1
1

2
2

3
3

3
3

3
3

3 0 3 3 3 1 2 3 3

    Emily McKendry / 200 H2 G1 H2 H2 H2
4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4 0 8 4 4 4 4 4 4

    Monnina Rice / 275 H3 G2 G1 H3 G1
5
5

5
5

5
5

5
5

5
5

5 0 10 5 5 5 5 5 5

LINE DANCE FEMALE AGE 7-9 STARTER Dance B - Judged by (in order) Giovanni Coenmans, Justin Keiser, Linus Dunn-Backstrom, Rowdy Dufrene, Stephanie Smeers

    Rosa Perry / 274 GG1 H1 GG1 GG3 GG1
1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

3
3

1 1 2 1 3 1 1 1 1

    Charlotte Barker / 106 GG3 H3 GG2 GG1 GG2
1
1
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2 2 3 3 3 1 2 2 2

    Sophie McGivern / 276 GG2 H2 H1 GG2 H1
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    Emily McKendry / 200 H1 G1 G2 GG4 H2
4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

5
5

4 1 8 4 5 4 4 4 4

    Monnina Rice / 275 H2 G2 G1 H1 H3
4
4

5
5

5
5

5
5

5
5

5 0 9 5 5 4 5 5 5


